
CYLINDER COMPATIBILITY CHART

Gas R32 R-410 A R-404A R-22 R-407C R-422D R-38A R-290 R-417A R-401A R-437A R-134A R-418A R-426A R-600A

Gas Pressure (Bars) 70 67 50 45 43 41 40 35 33 33 32 30 29 28 18

Steel

 

HTS IS:15914

HTS IS:15914

IS:6240

HTS IS:15914

IS:6240

IS:6240

IS:6240

Water 
Capacity 
(Liters)

68

13.6

55.4

2.5

68

11.2

5.6

Test 
Pressure 

of 
cylinder 

(Bars)

70

70

70

67

45

50

45


